

**DPS NON-STOCK ITEMS TO GO  
WELD FITTINGS (SCH 40)**

<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>SIZE</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>COST</b>	<b>EXT</b>
90'	5/8"	Black Threaded Rod	\$ 0.65	\$58.00
30'	5/8"	Galvanized Threaded Rod	\$ 0.90	\$27.00
5	5/8"	Rod Couplings	\$ 0.63	\$3.15
10	5/8"	Washers	\$ 0.35	\$3.50
12	5/8"	Galvanized Nuts	\$ 0.97	\$11.64
2	2"	Weld 90's	\$ 12.96	\$25.92
3	3/4"	Weld 90's	\$ 8.53	\$25.59
2	2"	Weld 45's	\$ 11.64	\$23.28
22	1-1/4"	Weld 45's	\$ 9.07	\$199.54
5	1"	Weld 45's	\$ 9.07	\$45.35
10	3/4"	Weld 45's	\$ 9.07	\$90.70
1	6"	Weld 45's	\$ 51.22	\$51.22
5	1"	Weld Caps	\$ 10.49	\$52.45
3	1-1/2"	Weld Caps	\$ 10.49	\$31.47
1	2"	Weld Cap	\$ 11.60	\$11.60
1	2-1/2"	Weld Cap	\$ 12.20	\$12.20
1	1-1/2"	Weld Tee	\$ 28.08	\$28.08
1	2"	Weld Tee	\$ 28.73	\$28.73
2	2-1/2" x 1-1/4"	Weld Tees	\$ 28.00	\$56.00
1	2-1/2"	Weld Tee	\$ 40.67	\$40.67
1	3" x 1-1/4"	Weld Tee	\$ 52.00	\$52.00
2	3" x 1-1/2"	Weld Tee	\$ 52.40	\$104.80
1	3" x 2"	Weld Tee	\$ 52.40	\$52.40
2	1-1/2" X 1-1/4"	Weld Reducers	\$ 28.20	\$56.40
2	2" x 1/2"	Weld Reducers	\$ 30.00	\$60.00
5	2" x 3/4"	Weld Reducers	\$ 38.00	\$190.00
2	2" x 1"	Weld Reducers	\$ 25.00	\$50.00
2	2" x 1-1/4"	Weld Reducers	\$ 18.00	\$36.00
1	2" x 1-1/2"	Weld Reducer	\$ 18.00	\$18.00
1	2-1/2" x 1"	Weld Reducer	\$ 18.00	\$18.00
4	2-1/2" x 1-1/4"	Weld Reducers	\$ 40.00	\$160.00
2	3" x 1"	Weld Reducers	\$ 46.00	\$92.00
3	3" x 1-1/4"	Weld Reducers	\$ 36.00	\$108.00
1	3" x 1-1/2"	Weld Reducer	\$ 24.00	\$24.00
1	4" x 1-1/4"	Weld Reducer	\$ 78.00	\$78.00
1	4" x 1-1/2"	Weld Reducer	\$ 52.00	\$52.00
1	4" x 2"	Weld Reducer	\$ 30.00	\$30.00
2	4" x 2-1/2"	Weld Reducers	\$ 30.00	\$60.00
1	4" x 3"	Weld Reducer	\$ 25.00	\$25.00
1	5" x 4"	Weld Reducer	\$ 25.00	\$25.00
<b>Total Amt:</b>				<b>\$2,117.69</b>

### OVAL AND WALL STACKS

QUANTITY	SIZE	DESCRIPTION + CODE	COST	EXT
4		Oval Pipe		\$5.00
14	2-1/4" x 12"	Straight Regular Boot - #602		\$6.46
12	2-1/4" x 12"	Regular Boot 90 - #604	\$ 5.90	\$70.80
7	4" x 10"	Regular Boot 90 - #604		\$5.00
1	Standard 6"	Round to Oval - #6012	\$ 6.38	\$6.38
29	Standard 6"	Oval to Oval		\$5.00
2	Standard 6"	Round to Oval 90 - #6014	\$ 2.66	\$5.32
1	Standard 6"	Round to Oval End Boot		\$5.00
5	Standard 6"	Vertical 90 - #6033	\$ 2.33	\$11.65
11	Standard 6"	Vertical 45 - #6034	\$ 1.58	\$17.38
1	Standard 6"	Flat 90 - #6036	\$ 2.24	\$2.24
7	6" x 12"	Stack Head - #6037	\$ 6.38	\$44.66
2	2-1/4" x 12"	Stack 90s - #216	\$ 4.80	\$9.60
15	3-1/4" x 10"	Stack 90s - #216	\$ 4.38	\$65.70
1	3-1/4" x 10"	Stack 90s - #5		\$65.70
7	2-1/4" x 12"	Wall Stack 2' - #200	\$ 5.56	\$38.92
8	3-1/4" x 10"	Wall Stack 2' - #200	\$ 5.30	\$42.40
<b>Total Amt:</b>				<b>\$407.21</b>

### FLEX DUCT - JPL

QUANTITY	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT
11	7"	Non-Insulated Flex Duct (25' ea.)	\$ 9.43	\$103.73
9	5"	Non-Insulated Flex Duct (25' ea.)	\$ 7.65	\$ 68.85
1	4"	Non-Insulated Flex Duct (25' ea.)	\$ 9.65	\$ 9.65
1	7"	Insulated Flex Duct (25' ea.)	\$ 16.48	\$ 16.48
2	5"	Insulated Flex Duct (25' ea.)	\$ 17.28	\$ 34.56
2	4"	Insulated Flex Duct (25' ea.)	\$ 15.28	\$ 30.56
<b>Total Amt:</b>				<b>\$263.83</b>

### MISC. ITEMS

QUANTITY	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT
1	2-1/2"	Mueller Flanged Check Valve, 2000LBs	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		BASCO 6150-52S T/S Door Silver Obscure [fits		
1		openings between: 48"-50" / Height: 56"]	\$ 168.63	\$ 168.63
		BASCO 6150-54 Door Silver Obscure [fits		
1		opening between 52"-54" / Height: 58-1/2"]	\$ 177.50	\$ 177.50
3	5 Gallon	Econar Geothermal Transfer Fluid		\$ 28.88
<b>Total Amt:</b>				<b>\$ 475.01</b>

**WARM BOARDS AND BRACKETS**

QUANTITY	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT
13		Combo Boards	\$ 15.23	\$ 197.99
5		Utility Boards	\$ 11.88	\$ 59.40
4		Straight Boards	\$ 11.88	\$ 47.52
<b>Total Amt:</b>				<b>\$ 304.91</b>

**EASY AIR FITTINGS**

QUANTITY	SIZE	PRODUCT CODE/DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT
2	4"	47952 Easy Air Grill	\$ 4.89	\$ 9.78
33	6"	70534 Easy Air Quick Mount Fitting	\$ 2.05	\$ 67.65
2	4"	61083 Easy Air Ceiling Flange Fitting	\$ 2.16	\$ 4.32
15	4"	59292 Easy Air Ceiling Clamp	\$ 2.47	\$ 37.05
50	4"	48983 Easy Air Elbow	\$ 2.09	\$ 104.50
35	6"	79466 Easy Air Elbow	\$ 2.83	\$ 99.05
<b>Total Amt:</b>				<b>\$ 322.35</b>

**S & D FITTINGS**

QUANTITY	SIZE	PRODUCT CODE/DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT
2	6" X 4"	11671 Sewer and Drain Tee	\$ 11.67	\$ 23.34
6	4"	4684 Sewer and Drain Clean Out	\$ 2.25	\$ 13.50
6	4"	4690 Sewer and Drain Tee	\$ 2.99	\$ 17.94
5	4"	4694 Sewer and Drain Coupling	\$ 1.44	\$ 7.20
15	4"	4698 Sewer and Drain Street Elbow	\$ 3.51	\$ 52.65
14	4"	4705 Sewer and Drain Wye	\$ 3.98	\$ 55.72
8	4"	4712 Sewer and Drain 45 Elbow	\$ 2.17	\$ 17.36
38	4"	4715 Sewer and Drain Street 45 Elbow	\$ 2.96	\$ 112.48
4	4"	4719 Sewer and Drain Cross	\$ 8.43	\$ 33.72
5	4"	39055 Sewer and Drain Threaded Plug	\$ 4.02	\$ 20.10
7	4"	4977 Sewer and Drain Tee Wye	\$ 1.51	\$ 10.57
3	6"	6753 Sewer and Drain Wye	\$ 16.86	\$ 50.58
1	6" x 4"	6756 Sewer and Drain Wye	\$ 14.70	\$ 14.70
4	6"	6760 Sewer and Drain Elbow	\$ 14.40	\$ 57.60
3	6"	6766 Sewer and Drain Tee	\$ 11.93	\$ 35.79
2	6"	7456 Sewer and Drain Coupling	\$ 5.26	\$ 10.52
1	4"	4PSDC PVC to Sewer and Drain Coupling	\$ 5.11	\$ 5.11
24	4" X 3"	PVC to Sewer and Drain Coupling	\$ 8.10	\$ 194.40
<b>Total Amt:</b>				<b>\$ 733.28</b>

**TOTAL EXT AMT (ALL PRODUCTS):**

**\$4,624.28**